Part Number: 3072F
600V Twinax, (1 pr) 18 AW G (7x26) TC, FRPO/PVC,
Foil+TC Braid Shld, MSHA, CMG, TC
Product Description
One 18 AW G pair stranded (7x26) tinned copper conductors, flame-retardant polyolefin insulation, overall Beldfoil®
(100% coverage) plus a tinned copper braid shield (55% coverage), PVC jacket.
Product Specifications
Technical Specifications

Part Number
Plenum (Y/N): No
Standards
Part # PF_3072F | Page 3 of 4 | May 25, 2016
CA Prop 65 (CJ for W ire & Cable): CA Prop 65 (CJ for W ire & Cable)
CEC/C(UL) Specification: CEC/C(UL) Specification
M II Order #39 (China RoHS): MII Order #39 (China RoHS)
NEC/(UL) Specification: NEC/(UL) Specification
PM SHA Specification: PMSHA Specification
EU Directive Compliance: EU Directive 2003/11/EC (BFR)
EU CE M ark: EU CE Mark
History
Notes: For CPE jacketed version order Part No. YM45044.
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
3072F C5510000 BLUE, CAIRO Reel 10000 ft
3072F C551000 BLUE, CAIRO Reel 1000 ft
3072F C552500 BLUE, CAIRO Reel 2500 ft
3072F C55250 BLUE, CAIRO Reel 250 ft
3072F C555000 BLUE, CAIRO Reel 5000 ft
3072F C55500 BLUE, CAIRO Reel 500 ft
MD1810 C551000 BLUE, CAIRO Reel 1000 ft
© 2016 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of